X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicion Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
1 15 Javier Alvarado Canelada ATLETISMO MIAJADAS 00:15:22
2 137 Rubén Garcia Pinto 00:15:25

< : ATLETISMO TIERRA DE 1c-
3 189 Juan José Lais Gallardo BARROS 00:15:50
4 201 Miguel Lépez Roman 00:16:16
) ) . ATLETAS POPULARES DE e
5 269 Miguel Pizarro Sanchez MERIDA 00:16:20
6 125 Pedro Galan SANSERMONTE 00:16:23
7 31 Josue Beltran TEAM PAREJO 00:16:29
Sanchez-paniagua T
8 21 Raul Domingo Martin Romero PADELSTAR 00:16:47
9 255 Jose Parejo Presa TEAM PAREJO 00:16:50
10 301 Casi Rodriguez Gonzalez ATLETAS POPULARES DE 00:17:01
MERIDA
. . : CLUB ATLETISMO 17
1" 186 Karim Kadaoui Balsinhas BADAJOZ 00:17:07
12 71 Miguel Corchero Palacios TEAM PAREJO 00:17:19
13 123 Sergio Flores Gonzalez 00:17:20
14 135 Santos Garcia Lopez Zuazo CD ILIPENSE ZALAMEA 00:17:22
" CLUB MARATON 17
15 3 Javier Acero Carretero BADAJOZ 00:17:23
16 323 Miguel Rubio Torres KMO MERIDA 00:17:24
CLUB TRIATLON 17
17 70 Abel Contreras MONTIJO 00:17:26
) . CLUB ATLETISMO 17
18 62 Javier Chaves Pilo BADAJOZ 00:17:34
ASOCIACION
19 213 Adrian Martinez Marquez DEPORTIVA PUEBLA 00:17:34
TRAIL
20 229 Jose Manuel Moreno Delicado MILLEROS GUADIANA 00:17:37
. . . ATLETAS POPULARES DE 17
21 159 Julio Gonzalez Sabido MERIDA 00:17:47
. CLUB TRIATLON 17
22 162 Manuel Gonzalez Soltero MONTIJO 00:17:57
Chavete ATLETAS POPULARES DE g
23 63 Carlos Hernandez-montafio MERIDA 00:18:08
: : A-Z SPORTS ATLETISME g
24 271 Sion Pol Ramis BINISSALEM 00:18:14
25 194 Luis Lopez SANSERMONTE 00:18:16
26 400 Marina Chaves Martinez MITREO 00:18:18
27 130 Javier Garay Mufioz MILLEROS GUADIANA 00:18:20
28 21 Jorge Arias Garcia JUDO CORPORE 00:18:22
29 289 Manuel Maria Rico Gonzalez AACB 00:18:23
30 340 Aratz Sanchez Rangel MILLEROS GUADIANA 00:18:26
) < CLUB TRIATLON g
31 241 Pedro Manuel Murillo Mufioz MONTIJO 00:18:26
" . CLUB TRIATLON g
32 17 Manuel Alvarez Fernandez MONTIJO 00:18:35
33 187 Eduardo Lagareiro AD IALBAX 00:18:37
5 CLUB TRIATLON g
34 285 Rubén Ramos Sosa MONTIJO 00:18:39
35 34 Sebastian Blazquez Moreno KMO MERIDA 00:18:39
36 151 Felix Gonzalez Campos KMO MERIDA 00:18:42
37 279 Juan José Pulgar Herrador 00:18:45
38 331 Antonio Sanchez Castillo ATLETAS POPULARES DE 00:18:48

MERIDA




Posicién

39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56

57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

258
342
84

126

196

202

251

50
195

69

76
225
23

412

240
246

142

40

249
128
54
316
99

294

349
458

231
257
89
136
55

514
193
177
106
105
129
354
119

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Victor
Raul
Jaime

Arturo
Jose Manuel

Eddie

Fernando

Juanfran
Sergio

Miguel Angel

Miguel Angel
Ricardo
Santi

Lidia

Ruper
Diego

Diego

Santos

Santiago
Agustin
Aurelio
Javier

Miguel Angel

Juan Manuel

Eduardo

Gracia

Roberto
Mario
Beltran
Mario
Jorge
Cristina
Luis
Alberto
Francisco
Jesus
Antonio
Miguel Angel
Modesto

Apellidos

Pefia Doncel
Sanchez Vazquez

Cuervo Gémez

Galan Antolin
Lopez Casado

Macaulay

Pajuelo Truijillo

Carabias
Lopez Aguilera

Contador Casillas

Cortés Vita
Monraia
Aunion Mira

Duran Cabanillas

Mufioz Rodriguez
Ortiz Lopez

German Cruz

Caballero Benitez

Pajuelo Machuca
Gallego Dominguez
Carretero Gomez
Romero Martin
Diaz Menayo

Rodriguez Aranda

Soriano Aguilar

Marquez Matamoros

Moreno Gonzalez

Peguero Flecha

De La Barreda De
Mendoza

Garcia Pinilla
Carretero Gracia

Sanchez Puerto

Lobo Parada
Hernandez Iglesias
Dominguez Gonzalez
Dominguez Contador
Gama Alvarez

Tienza Jimeno
Ferrera Burgos

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA

CLUB ATLETISMO
BADAJOZ

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA
ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB ATLETISMO
LOBON

CLUB DEPORTIVO ALCER

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA
MILLEROS GUADIANA

AD IALBAX

CLUB NATACION
BADAJOZ

RUNNERS ESPANYOL
LA GARROVILLA

ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA VEGAS
BAJAS

GUADIANA GYM
JUDO CORPORE
JUDO CORPORE

ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

TRIATLON PACENSE

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

ANIMA CROSSFIT
MONTIJO

KMO MERIDA
KMO MERIDA
MTB LA ROCA
GUADIANA GYM
KMO MERIDA
KMO MERIDA

ON

Tiempo

00:18:58
00:19:01
00:19:04

00:19:10

00:19:22

00:19:24

00:19:25

00:19:26
00:19:26

00:19:27

00:19:28
00:19:31
00:19:39

00:19:41
00:19:42
00:19:42

00:19:44

00:19:45

00:19:46
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:19:53

00:19:54

00:20:03
00:20:05

00:20:05
00:20:05
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:10

00:20:11
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:17
00:20:20
00:20:21
00:20:22
00:20:22



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
78 274 Gregorio M? Pozo Carretero MILLEROS GUADIANA 00:20:22
79 14 Mateo Alia Campillo 00:20:29
80 468 Maria Jesus Monraia RN,/ MOTOSERVICE- 00:20:33
81 61 Jairo Chaparro Paredes 00:20:35
82 237 Juan Luis Mufioz Labrador 00:20:35
83 72 Arturo Cordero Lavado 00:20:36
84 200 Juan Lopez Mufioz 00:20:37
85 20 Carlos Aradilla Prieto 00:20:39
86 165 Javier Gracia Pinilla MILLEROS GUADIANA 00:20:40
87 100 Juan Francisco Diaz Miguel TEAM PAREJO 00:20:40
88 170 Julian Guerra Pinilla %ALg,\?TTURO'AT'—ON 00:20:41
89 111 Victor Fernandez Barrena 00:20:52
90 212 Pedro Jesus Martinez Marquez 00:20:56
91 217 Rafa Mera Orellana &LSSTL%ATLON 00:20:58
92 387 Beatriz Capel Capel KMO MERIDA 00:20:58
93 233 Rubén Moreno Moreno LA ZANCADILLA 00:21:02
94 2 Lorenzo Abril Sdnchez 00:21:08
95 259 Victoriano Pérez Casco A.D. TRIATLON PACENSE 00:21:21
96 278 Joaquin Vicente Prieto Tobalo KMO MERIDA 00:21:40
97 256 José Carlos Parra Rodriguez KMO MERIDA 00:21:43
98 443 Genma Jiménez Garcia KMO MERIDA 00:21:46
99 198 Marcelino Lépez Garcia KMO MERIDA 00:21:46
100 334 Pablo Sanchez Fernandez CROSSFIT VTC 00:21:47
101 309 Yeray Rodriguez Redondo 00:21:51
102 191 Javier Ledn Peris 00:21:56
103 434 Mercedes Gragera Sanchez VGRUNNING 00:21:56
104 512 Laura sanchez Jiménez &LSSTL%ATLON 00:22:00
105 506 Yolanda Romano Garcia 00:22:01
106 158 Juan Carlos Gonzalez Romano 00:22:02
107 290 Juan Rios Rodriguez 00:22:03
108 425 Maria Luisa Giraldo Vila JUDO CORPORE 00:22:03
109 30 Francisco Javier Beltran Gomez 00:22:04

ASOCIACION
110 513 Ariane Sanchez Pozo DEPORTIVA PUEBLA 00:22:05

TRAIL
111 65 Alberto Coco Correa 00:22:05
112 122 Alonso Manuel Flores Barroso 00:22:10
113 370 Raquel Agredano Beorlegui KMO MERIDA 00:22:12
114 188 Juan Carlos Lagoa Serrano KMO MERIDA 00:22:12
115 325 Jacinto Salazar Galeén MITREO MERIDA 00:22:22
116 90 David De La O Zambrano 00:22:22
117 75 Pablo Correa Gordillo 00:22:32
118 133 Manuel Garcia Flores 00:22:34
119 341 Javier Sanchez Ruiz 00:22:36
120 178 Alberto Herrador Paredes 00:22:36
121 320 Francisco Romo Barrena LIBRE 00:22:37



Posicién

122
123

124

125
126
127

128
129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159
160
161
162
163
164

365
304

524

280
39
12

490
511
214

25

132
160

308
185
318
236
483
121
113
29
266
276

311

216
33
267
404
230
207
149
336
171
37
150
326

426

97
117
432
252
329
381

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Antonio
Daniel

Marisa

Francisco Javier

Jairo
Isidro

Carolina
Claudia
Antonio

Juan Francisco

Antonio
Manuel
Victor

Juan Miguel
Thomas
Francisco
Miguel Angel
Lourdes
Pablo

Jose Antonio
José Joaquin
Antonio
Andres

Juan De Dios

Sixto

Abel

Antonio JesUs
Guadalupe
Alfonso

Jose Manuel
Juan Antonio
Brayan

Juan Antonio
Ismael
Roberto
Jorge

Nieves

Diego Jesus
Raul
Maripaz
Pablo
Antonio
Isabel

Apellidos

Vivas Cacho
Rodriguez Nevado

Torres Mata

Pulido Martin
Bueno Duran
Alcalad Cabafia

Pifiero Gabardino
Sanchez Fernandez
Mateo Merino

Balsera Merino

Garcia Del Viejo
Gonzélez Sanchez
Aguilera Martin
Rodriguez Plaza
Justine

Romero Trejo
Mufioz Labrador
Pascual Rodriguez
Florencio Moreno
Fernandez Galan
Bautista Campos
Pinilla Albarran
Prado Arellano

Rodriguez Torres

Melendez Teodoro
Benitez Ramon
Pintado Doncel
Correa Gordillo
Moreno Gallardo
Marquez Morera
Gomez Santano
Sanchez Huebla
Guerrero Bautista
Borreguero Rodriguez
Gonzalez Almendro
San Martin Almendro

Giraldo Vila

Diaz Garcia
Fernandez Parra
Gonzalez Sanchez
Pardo Sanchez
Sanchez Barrena
Cabanillas Moruno

CLUB ATLETISMO

LOBON

CLUB TRIATLON

MONTIJO

CLUB ATLETISMO

LOBON
MTB LA ROCA
MTB LA ROCA

CLUB TRIATLON

MONTIJO

CLUB ATLETISMO

MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON

MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON

MONTIJO

CLUB ATLETISMO
MITREO DE MERIDA

CLUB TRIATLON

MONTIJO

KMO MERIDA

Tiempo

00:22:39
00:22:40

00:22:40

00:22:41
00:22:41
00:22:44

00:22:45
00:22:48
00:22:50

00:22:50

00:22:51
00:22:52
00:22:57
00:22:57
00:23:03
00:23:05
00:23:06
00:23:10
00:23:10
00:23:13
00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:18

00:23:20

00:23:33
00:23:38
00:23:39
00:23:46
00:23:49
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:24:00
00:24:04
00:24:09
00:24:10

00:24:15

00:24:17
00:24:17
00:24:18
00:24:19
00:24:20
00:24:26



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
165 238 Javier Mufioz Mufioz MILLEROS GUADIANA 00:24:31
166 317 Ivan Romero Morillo MILLEROS GUADIANA 00:24:32
167 322 Enrique Rosales Doblado MILLEROS GUADIANA 00:24:33
168 312 Gabriel Romano Caceres 00:24:33
169 42 Cristian Caballero Ramos 00:24:33
170 91 Raul De Leon Lopez KMO MERIDA 00:24:40
171 438 Erica Gutiérrez Méndez KMO MERIDA 00:24:40
172 480 Pepi Palma Gonzalez KMO MERIDA 00:24:43
173 152 Luis Gonzalez Gonzalez LA ZANCADILLA 00:24:45
174 156 Carlos Gonzalez Rivera 00:24:47
175 335 Juan Manuel Sanchez Guerrero 00:24:47
176 228 Marcos Moral Pifiero 00:24:47
177 296 Alejandro Rodriguez Del Viejo 00:24:47
178 131 Alberto Garcia 00:24:53
179 389 Pilar Carrallo 00:24:53
180 353 César Tena Traver 00:24:57
181 28 Alonso Barroso Barrena '(\ZAL(%J’\I?TTU%ATLON 00:24:58
182 166 Alberto Gragera Barroso 00:24:58
183 43 Alfonso Cabafias Cabezas 00:24:58
184 138 Alejandro Garcia Reyes 00:24:58
185 153 Rafael Gonzalez Lagar 00:24:59
186 268 Manuel Pitel Gonzalez 00:25:00
187 204 Jose Francisco Macias Amaro 00:25:01
188 343 Marco Antonio Sanguino Cortés CLUB LOSBANDIDOS 00:25:01
189 345 Francisco Javier Sanguino Cortés CLUB LOSBANDIDOS 00:25:02
190 222 Victor Manuel Moleon Molina 00:25:05
191 382 Juani Cabafia Rodriguez EALCL)JST-L%ATLON 00:25:07
192 96 Efraim Diaz De Los Reyes CROSSFIT VTC 00:25:09
193 67 Moises Colman Martinez 00:25:16
194 406 Maria Corzo Jiménez 00:25:18
195 244 Luis Nufiez Trejo 00:25:22
196 313 Antonio Manuel Romero Alvarez 00:25:23
197 436 Ana Guerrero Rodao 00:25:23
198 492 Elena Pitel Mendez 00:25:24
199 431 Maria Jesus Gonzalez Romero 00:25:25
200 5 Gabriel Acevedo Torres 00:25:28
201 440 Nuria Hernandez Murillo 00:25:29
202 333 Javier sanchez Dorado &LSSTL%ATLON 00:25:31
203 339 Andrés Raul Sanchez Moro BARQUEPROJECT 00:25:31
204 253 Sergio Paredes Gallego GUADIANA GYM 00:25:34
205 272 Juan Antonio Polo Montero 00:25:38
206 328 Juan Manuel Sanchez Ambrosio 00:25:43
207 358 Juan Pedro Vazquez Macarro 00:25:45
208 359 Emilio José Vega Rodriguez 00:25:48
209 81 Javier Corzo Sanchez 00:25:50



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
ASOCIACION
210 368 Laura Acevedo Gémez TDR"EKICERTIVA PUEBLA 00:26:00
211 367 Maria Barbafio Acevedo Gomez 00:26:00
212 462 Gemma Menayo Chamorro 00:26:02
213 324 Antonio Ruiz Borreguero 00:26:02
214 143 Jose Antonio German Ruiz 00:26:03
215 403 Alicia Correa Gordillo 00:26:13
216 275 Teodoro Pozo Rios 00:26:13
217 35 Cristian Borrego LOS QUEMAOS 00:26:19
218 350 Juan Luis Tamayo Sanchez LOS QUEMAQS 00:26:19
219 56 Jesus Carretero Gutiérrez 00:26:19
220 24 Francisco Avila Guerrero CROSSFIT VTC 00:26:19
221 346 Francisco Santabarbara Gragera 00:26:20
222 428 Elena Gonzalez Barroso 00:26:35
223 243 Pablo Nieto Fernandez 00:26:36
224 417 Ana Gallego Dominguez GUADIANA GYM 00:26:36
225 414 Lucia Fernandez Giraldo 00:26:36
226 180 Juan Manuel Jaén Olivera 00:26:38
227 13 José Angel Alcal Delgado LOS FUSKAS 00:26:39
228 215 Juan Mateos Dominguez LOS FUSKAS 00:26:39
229 18 Eusebio Alvarez Moreno LOS FUSKAS 00:26:42
230 85 Jaime Javier Cuervo Valdés AACB 00:26:45
231 376 Patricia Barril Del Viejo CORRIENDO CON 00:26:47
232 435 Maria Luisa Guerrero Rodao 00:26:48
233 372 Maria Alegre Maduefio CORRIENDO CON 00:26:50
234 219 Prudencio Merino Moran 00:26:50
235 27 Juan Carlos Barril Merino 00:26:50
236 52 Jose Antonio Carreira Valverde 00:26:50
237 51 Jesus Cardoso Cebrino 00:26:51
238 64 David Chavez Noriega 00:26:52
239 184 Fco. Javier Jiménez Redondo 00:26:53
240 190 Juan De Dios Ledn Gémez 00:26:54
241 264 Javier Piedehierro Sanchez 00:26:54
242 87 Jose Maria Cupido Vega 00:26:55
243 147 Alfonso Gbmez Sanchez TEAM PAREJO 00:26:55
244 450 Angel Lépez Gonzélez 00:26:56
245 226 Juan Maria Montero Dominguez 00:26:57
246 220 Javier Molano Del Viejo 00:26:58
247 519 Mariana Sojo Molina 00:27:05
248 517 Maria Sierra Valeg 00:27:07
249 507 Carmen Romero Romero LA ZANCADILLA 00:27:08
250 510 Carmen Sanchez Coco CROSSFIT VTC 00:27:09
251 433 Cristina Gracia Labrador CROSSFIT VTC 00:27:09
252 482 Estela Pascual Rodriguez 00:27:09
253 505 Marisi Rodriguez Sanchez 00:27:09

254 485 Inmaculada Perez Antunez LA ZANCADILLA 00:27:10



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
255 419 Ainhoa Garcia Cerrato 00:27:11
256 192 Sergio Lindo Cerrato 00:27:11
257 223 Juan Antonio Molina Molina 00:27:13
258 319 Domingo Romero Vivas 00:27:13
259 486 Milagros Pérez Rodriguez '(\ZAL(%J’\I?TTU%ATLON 00:27:19
260 265 Diego Pilo Flecha ,(\:,IL(%’,\?TTU%ATLON 00:27:20
261 504 Gloria Rodriguez Nevado EESE:E\NDO CON 00:27:20
262 487 Yashina Pérez Serrano RUNNERS ESPANYOL 00:27:22
263 227 Jose Maria Montes Martinez 00:27:23
264 242 Pedro José Navarro Casado 00:27:25
265 392 Maria Carretero Léppez |IES EXTREMADURA 00:27:31
266 36 Jaime Borrego Sanchez 00:27:38
267 356 José Maria Toro Almirante 00:27:42
268 9 José Luis Aguza Diaz 00:27:43
269 38 Juanjo Borrero Lopez 00:27:49
270 155 Pedro Gonzalez Ramos CROSSFIT VTC 00:27:49
271 218 Francisco Javier Merino Flores CROSSFIT VTC 00:27:50
272 303 Joshua Rodriguez Gragera 00:27:51
273 453 Sandra Lucas Avalos 00:27:51
274 456 Mercedes Marcos Bueno 00:28:04
275 418 Judith Garcia Bazaga 00:28:04
276 239 Pablo Mufioz Redondo 00:28:14
277 478 Marta Paez Rodriguez 00:28:15
278 19 Pedro José Alvarez Rodriguez 00:28:15
279 282 Ismael Quero Gutiérrez 00:28:16
280 248 Javier Paez Rodriguez 00:28:16
281 68 Victor Concepcién Garcia 00:28:16
282 364 pebastian Matias Virotta CORRIENDO CON 00:28:16
283 88 Julio Davila Torres 00:28:16
284 281 David Quero Gutiérrez 00:28:16
285 175 Jorge Hernandez Garcia 00:28:17
286 103 Pedro Diaz Sanchez BARQUEPROJECT 00:28:17
287 11 Mario Albarran Lépez 00:28:18
288 337 Alvaro Sanchez Lopez 00:28:18
289 439 Clara Hernandez Garcia 00:28:18
290 306 Sergio Rodriguez Pérez 00:28:19
291 401 Sara Cienfuegos Sanchez 00:28:19
292 118 Manuel Alberto Fernandez Rico 00:28:23
293 172 Domingo Gutiérrez Borreguero 00:28:26
294 173 Domingo Gutiérrez Cabezudo 00:28:27
295 411 Chelo Dominguez Jiménez 00:28:31
296 310 Ismael Rodriguez Rico 00:28:35
297 146 Juan Antonio Gomez Rodriguez 00:28:38
298 446 Raquel Lavado Diez 00:28:38

299 330 Isaac Sanchez Carreira 00:28:40



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
300 442 Alba Jiménez Bermudo 00:28:48
301 463 Damaris Merino Pizarro 00:28:48
302 522 Ana Maria Soriano Risco GUADIANA GYM 00:28:48
303 112 Ismael Fernandez Delgado 00:28:49
304 391 Elena Carretero Gallardo 00:28:49
305 291 Francisco Javier Robles Molina 00:28:52
306 424 Montse Garcia Villares 00:28:53
307 373 Maria Barbafio Amaro Barril E(L)ORE:E\NDO CON 00:28:54
308 437 Elena Guerrero Rodao 00:28:55
309 445 Esther Labadifio Gonzélez CORRIENDO CON 00:28:56
310 515 Inmaculada Sanchez Rodriguez ch)ORﬁ:E\NDO CON 00:28:56

ASOCIACION
311 83 Antonio Cruz Sanchez ‘?FEKI?RTIVA PUEBLA 00:28:56
312 79 Jesus Corzo Fernandez 00:29:01
313 77 Francisco Corzo Cuevas 00:29:01
314 495 Maria Esther Redondo Garcia 00:29:01
315 421 Carmen Garcia Garcia 00:29:01
316 134 Jaime Garcia Garcia 00:29:01
317 270 Adrian Pizarro Sanchez %ALg,\?TTURO'AT'—ON 00:29:02
318 208 Sergio Martin Del Viejo 00:29:02
319 78 Daniel Corzo Fernandez 00:29:02
320 53 Cristian Carretero Carretero 00:29:03
321 32 Manuel Benitez Ledesma 00:29:03
322 299 Diego Gabriel Rodriguez Fernandez 00:29:03
323 467 Maria José Monago Molina CROSSFIT VTC 00:29:03
324 224 Adolfo Monago Molina CROSSFIT VTC 00:29:04
325 1 Maria De Las Mercedes Menayo Antunez '(\ZAL(%J’\I?TTU%ATLON 00:29:04
326 489 Cristina Pinilla Diaz ,(\:,IL(%’,\?TTU%ATLON 00:29:04
327 516 Alma Maria Sanguino Cortés '(\ZAL(%J’\I?TTU%ATLON 00:29:04
328 108 Pedro Duran Gragera 00:29:05
329 361 Clemente Ventura Burgos EAL(SJ,\?TL%ATLON 00:29:06
330 104 Alvaro Dominguez 00:29:06
331 116 Javier Fernandez Moran 00:29:06
332 521 Lara Soriano Olona 00:29:07
333 471 Laura Moyano Porras 00:29:12
334 488 Alicia Pinilla Carrasco 00:29:12
335 93 Carlos Del Viejo Garcia 00:29:13
336 298 Jesus Rodriguez Fabian 00:29:13
337 6 Jorge Aguilera Martin 00:29:22
338 101 Miguel Angel Diaz Rico 00:29:23
339 48 Abel Cano Barrera 00:29:23
340 45 Daniel Cabezudo Santano 00:29:23
341 107 Juan Maria Dorado Castro 00:29:23

342 86 José Manuel Cupido Martin 00:29:24



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
343 114 Alejandro Fernandez Garcia 00:29:38
344 464 Carmen Millan Rodriguez 00:29:40
345 494 Ana Redondo Amado 00:29:40
346 286 Juan Carlos Redondo Agudo 00:29:40
347 287 David Redondo Agudo 00:29:40
348 497 Ainhoa Reyes Becerra 00:29:41
349 405 M. Carmen Cortes Antequera CROSSFIT VTC 00:29:41
350 95 Monica Delgado Gragera 00:29:41
351 527 Maria Vaca Moreno CROSSFIT VTC 00:29:42
352 410 Mercedes Diaz Sanchez 00:29:42
353 161 Alejandro Gonzalez Soltero 00:29:42
354 528 Maria Jesus Valeg Bernad 00:29:43
355 454 Maria Magdalena Manchén Mufioz 00:29:43
356 58 Ivan Casado Rico 00:29:46
357 46 Israel Caceres Antunez 00:29:47
358 420 Inma Garcia Cortes 00:29:48
359 474 Ana Nevado Garcia 00:29:48
360 383 Maria Cabezas Mateo CROSSFIT VTC 00:29:51
361 449 Ana Lopez Fernandez 00:29:52
362 466 Maria Molina Gragera 00:29:52
363 127 Daniel Gallardo Quintana 00:29:53
364 430 Rosa Gonzalez Méndez CORRIENDO CON 00:29:53
365 169 Samuel Gragera Sanchez 00:29:53
366 297 Juan Jose Rodriguez Diaz 00:29:53
367 374 Vanesa Avila Gonzalez 00:29:53
368 469 Pilar Moreno Gonzélez 00:29:54
369 44 Francisco Javier Cabezudo Sanchez LA ZANCADILLA 00:29:54
370 385 Laura Cabezudo Rodriguez 00:29:54
371 508 Dolores Rubio Gonzalez LA ZANCADILLA 00:29:55
372 498 Ana Teresa Rico Ramos 00:29:57
373 293 Miguel Tomas Rodas Oliva 00:30:05
374 501 Isabel Rodas Oliva 00:30:05
375 347 Ivan Serrano 00:30:05
376 377 Julia Barroso Campos 00:30:05
377 503 Mercedes Rodriguez Del Viejo 00:30:06
378 92 Luis Del Viejo 00:30:08
379 234 Manuel Moreno Venegas 00:30:12
380 473 Patricia Mufioz Rodriguez 00:30:45
381 199 Antonio Luis Lopez Gata 00:30:45
382 57 Carlos Casablanca Mancha 00:30:46
383 144 Avelino Gomez Alvarez 00:30:46
384 451 Nerea Lopez Sanchez 00:30:47
385 491 Jara Pifiero Gabardino 00:30:47
386 154 Miguel Angel Gonzalez Moreno 00:30:51
387 369 Maria De Guadalupe Agreda Sanchez E(L)ORE:E\NDO CON 00:30:57
388 481 Ana Paredes Leén CORRIENDO CON 00:30:58

GLORIA



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
389 80 Lucas Corzo Gomez 00:31:14
390 163 Valentin Gonzalez Valverde 00:31:16
391 321 Jose Andres Rosales Almirante 00:31:17
392 479 Monica Pajuelo Martin 00:31:19
393 452 Patricia Lorenzo Gutierrez 00:31:21
394 182 Luis Jerez Tienza IES EXTREMADURA 00:31:21
395 41 Juan Jose Caballero Fernandez LOS FUSKAS 00:31:21
396 141 Diego German Cabezudo EALCL)JST-L%ATLON 00:31:22
397 394 Toni Carrillo Garcia 00:31:24
398 399 Isabel Cerrato Rodriguez 00:31:24
399 250 Aitor Pajuelo Torres 00:31:24
400 16 Juan Antonio Alvarado Carrillo 00:31:25
401 444 Marta Jiménez Serrano 00:31:25
402 210 Javier Martin Gomez 00:31:25
403 73 Juan Antonio Coria Gomez 00:31:26
404 477 Irene Ortiz Crespo LA GARROVILLA 00:31:26
405 470 Clara Isabel Moreno Lépez 00:31:29
406 232 Jose Antonio Moreno Jimenez 00:31:29
407 375 Gema Barril Del Viejo CORRIENDO CON 00:31:33
408 476 Marfa Del Pilar Oliva Cabezudo CORRIENDO CON 00:31:33
409 305 Santiago Rodriguez Pedreira CROSSFIT VTC 00:31:33
410 475 Sara Nieto Fernandez 00:31:37
411 484 Lourdes Pato Lagoa 00:31:40
412 386 Irene Calle Duran 00:31:41
413 416 Macarena Flecha Bueno 00:31:42
414 384 Juani Cabezudo Marin LOS FUSKAS 00:31:52
415 415 Maria Jose Fernandez Merino LOS FUSKAS 00:31:53
416 423 Dolores Garcia Oliva %ALSSTLFSATLON 00:31:53
417 390 Paula Carretero Del Viejo 00:32:12
418 22 Migue Angel Aunion Concepcio 00:32:25
419 203 Jose Ramon Macias Alhaja 00:32:26
420 408 Antonia Diaz Blanco 00:32:27
421 455 Irene Marchena Parejo 00:32:39
422 332 Juan Antonio Sanchez Diaz 00:32:40
423 447 M2 Nuria Ledo Barrado JUDO CORPORE 00:32:49
424 124 Jesus Fraile Ramos JUDO CORPORE 00:32:50
425 110 Juan Félix Carreira JUDO CORPORE 00:32:52
426 441 Celia Hidalgo Ledo JUDO CORPORE 00:32:53
427 357 Sergio Vacas Vazquez JUDO CORPORE 00:32:55
428 139 Javier Garcia Tena JUDO CORPORE 00:32:57
429 206 Pablo Marin Fernandez JUDO CORPORE 00:33:00
430 388 Noa Cardona Garcia JUDO CORPORE 00:33:00
431 10 Héctor Albarran 00:33:03
432 529 Laura Villares Castillo 00:33:10
433 378 Alejandra Baselga Martin 00:33:10



Posicion
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460

Dorsal

371
502
457
351
109
496
260
235
348
395
448
94
47

284
338
205
472
221
402
66
518
460
465
167
168
263

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre

Nuria
Anabel
Amparo
Daniel
Oliver
Nerea
Leo

Pedro Manuel

Pedro José

Maria Del Rocio

Monica
Carmen
Alejandro
Simon
Juan Diego
Juan José
Alfonso
Alicia
Adolfo
Amparo
Samuel
Mireia
Pilar
Miriam
Isidoro
Victor
Sebastian

Apellidos

Aguza Diaz
Rodriguez Bals
Marin Gutierrez
Tardio Sdnchez
Fabian Paredes
Redondo Morifiigo
Pérez Cruz

Mufioz German
Soltero Villalobos
Carrién Rastrollo
Lopez De Lemos Guitart
Del Viejo Rodriguez
Campos Pérez
Aguilera Serrano
Ramon Fernandez
Sanchez Molina
Marin Caballero
Mufioz Escobar
Molano Rodriguez
Coco Delfa

Coco Delfa

Silva Torra

Martin Serrano
Moleon Molina
Gragera Gabardino
Gragera Pérez
Piedehierro Guisado

(e [T])

LA ZANCADILLA

|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

CROSSFIT VTC

PICHI'Y SUS ATLETAS

Tiempo
00:33:11
00:33:14
00:33:51
00:34:.04
00:34:04
00:34:05
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:17
00:34:18
00:34:25
00:34:51
00:35:23
00:35:40
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:13
00:36:13
00:36:29
00:36:29
00:36:29
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:45:55
00:45:56
00:45:56




Posicion

Absoluta Masculina
1

2

O 00 N O

N
o

11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

31

186

62

213

229
194
130
340
342

84

196

202

195
76
23

316

257

89

136
177
354
274
14
61
200
20
165
100

170

111
212
334
309
191
290
122
133
341
178

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Josue
Karim
Javier

Javier
Adrian

Jose Manuel
Luis

Javier

Aratz

Raul

Jaime
Jose Manuel

Eddie

Sergio
Miguel Angel
Santi

Javier

Mario

Beltran

Mario
Alberto
Miguel Angel
Gregorio M?
Mateo

Jairo

Juan

Carlos
Javier

Juan Francisco
Julidn

Victor

Pedro Jesus
Pablo

Yeray

Javier

Juan

Alonso Manuel
Manuel
Javier
Alberto

Apellidos

Beltran
Sanchez-paniagua

Kadaoui Balsinhas
Acero Carretero

Chaves Pilo

Martinez Marquez

Moreno Delicado
Lépez

Garay Mufioz
Sanchez Rangel
Sanchez Vazquez

Cuervo Gémez
Lopez Casado

Macaulay
Lépez Aguilera
Cortés Vita
Aunion Mira
Romero Martin

Peguero Flecha

De La Barreda De
Mendoza

Garcia Pinilla
Hernandez Iglesias
Tienza Jimeno
Pozo Carretero
Alia Campillo
Chaparro Paredes
Lopez Mufioz
Aradilla Prieto
Gracia Pinilla

Diaz Miguel

Guerra Pinilla

Fernandez Barrena
Martinez Marquez
Sanchez Fernandez
Rodriguez Redondo
Ledn Peris

Rios Rodriguez
Flores Barroso
Garcia Flores
Sanchez Ruiz
Herrador Paredes

TEAM PAREJO
CLUB ATLETISMO
BADAJOZ

CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ

CLUB ATLETISMO
BADAJOZ

ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

MILLEROS GUADIANA
SANSERMONTE

MILLEROS GUADIANA
MILLEROS GUADIANA

CLUB ATLETISMO
BADAJOZ

ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

MILLEROS GUADIANA

JUDO CORPORE

MTB LA ROCA

MILLEROS GUADIANA

MILLEROS GUADIANA

TEAM PAREJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CROSSFIT VTC

00:16:29
00:17:07
00:17:23

00:17:34

00:17:34

00:17:37
00:18:16
00:18:20
00:18:26
00:19:01

00:19:04

00:19:22

00:19:24

00:19:26
00:19:28
00:19:39
00:19:52
00:20:05

00:20:07

00:20:08
00:20:13
00:20:22
00:20:22
00:20:29
00:20:35
00:20:37
00:20:39
00:20:40
00:20:40

00:20:41

00:20:52
00:20:56
00:21:47
00:21:51
00:21:56
00:22:03
00:22:10
00:22:34
00:22:36
00:22:36



Posicién

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

280
39
12

308
29
266
276
33
267
149
336
171
37
150
326
97
117
252
329
238
317
322
312
42
156
335
228
296
131
353
166
138
204
343
345
67

253
81
143
35
56
24
346
243
51

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Francisco Javier
Jairo

Isidro

Victor

Juan Miguel
José Joaquin
Antonio
Andres

Abel

Antonio JesUs
Juan Antonio
Brayan

Juan Antonio
Ismael
Roberto
Jorge

Diego Jesus
Raul

Pablo
Antonio
Javier

Ivan

Enrique
Gabriel
Cristian
Carlos

Juan Manuel
Marcos
Alejandro
Alberto

César
Alberto
Alejandro
Jose Francisco
Marco Antonio
Francisco Javier
Moises
Gabriel
Sergio

Javier

Jose Antonio
Cristian

Jesus
Francisco
Francisco
Pablo

Jesus

Apellidos

Pulido Martin
Bueno Duran

Alcala Cabafa
Aguilera Martin
Rodriguez Plaza
Bautista Campos
Pinilla Albarran
Prado Arellano
Benitez Ramon
Pintado Doncel
Gomez Santano
Sanchez Huebla
Guerrero Bautista
Borreguero Rodriguez
Gonzalez Almendro
San Martin Almendro
Diaz Garcia
Fernandez Parra
Pardo Sanchez
Sanchez Barrena
Mufioz Mufioz
Romero Morillo
Rosales Doblado
Romano Caceres
Caballero Ramos
Gonzalez Rivera
Sanchez Guerrero
Moral Pifiero
Rodriguez Del Viejo
Garcia

Tena Traver
Gragera Barroso
Garcia Reyes
Macias Amaro
Sanguino Cortés
Sanguino Cortés
Colman Martinez
Acevedo Torres
Paredes Gallego
Corzo Sanchez
German Ruiz
Borrego

Carretero Gutiérrez
Avila Guerrero
Santabarbara Gragera
Nieto Fernandez
Cardoso Cebrino

MTB LA ROCA
MTB LA ROCA

MILLEROS GUADIANA
MILLEROS GUADIANA
MILLEROS GUADIANA

CLUB LOSBANDIDOS
CLUB LOSBANDIDOS

GUADIANA GYM

LOS QUEMAOS

CROSSFIT VTC

Tiempo
00:22:41

00:22:41

00:22:44
00:22:57
00:22:57
00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:38
00:23:39
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:24:00
00:24:04
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:17
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:24:20
00:24:31

00:24:32
00:24:33
00:24:33
00:24:33
00:24:47
00:24:47
00:24:47
00:24:47
00:24:53
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:24:58
00:25:01

00:25:01

00:25:02
00:25:16
00:25:28
00:25:34
00:25:50
00:26:03
00:26:19
00:26:19
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:36
00:26:51




Posicién

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

264
450
220
192
36

155
218
303
239
19
282
248
68
88
281
175
103
11
337
306
310
146
112
79
77
134

270

208
78
53
32

299

224

116
93

298

101
48
45
107
86
114
287
58

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Javier
Angel
Javier
Sergio
Jaime
José Luis
Pedro

Francisco Javier

Joshua
Pablo

Pedro José
Ismael
Javier
Victor

Julio

David

Jorge

Pedro
Mario
Alvaro
Sergio
Ismael

Juan Antonio
Ismael
Jesus
Francisco
Jaime
Adrian
Sergio
Daniel
Cristian
Manuel
Diego Gabriel
Adolfo
Javier
Carlos
Jesus

Jorge
Miguel Angel
Abel

Daniel

Juan Maria
José Manuel
Alejandro
David

Ivan

Apellidos

Piedehierro Sanchez
Lopez Gonzalez
Molano Del Viejo
Lindo Cerrato
Borrego Sanchez
Aguza Diaz
Gonzélez Ramos
Merino Flores
Rodriguez Gragera
Mufioz Redondo
Alvarez Rodriguez
Quero Gutiérrez
Paez Rodriguez
Concepcién Garcia
Davila Torres
Quero Gutiérrez
Hernandez Garcia
Diaz Sanchez
Albarran Lépez
Sanchez Lopez
Rodriguez Pérez
Rodriguez Rico
Gomez Rodriguez
Fernandez Delgado
Corzo Fernandez
Corzo Cuevas
Garcia Garcia

Pizarro Sanchez

Martin Del Viejo
Corzo Fernandez
Carretero Carretero
Benitez Ledesma
Rodriguez Fernandez
Monago Molina
Fernandez Moran
Del Viejo Garcia
Rodriguez Fabian
Aguilera Martin
Diaz Rico

Cano Barrera
Cabezudo Santano
Dorado Castro
Cupido Martin
Fernandez Garcia
Redondo Agudo
Casado Rico

CROSSFIT VTC
CROSSFIT VTC

BARQUEPROJECT

CLUB TRIATLON

MONTIJO

CROSSFIT VTC

Tiempo
00:26:54
00:26:56
00:26:58
00:27:11
00:27:38
00:27:43
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:27:51
00:28:14
00:28:15
00:28:16
00:28:16
00:28:16
00:28:16
00:28:16
00:28:17
00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:18
00:28:19
00:28:35
00:28:38
00:28:49
00:29:01
00:29:01
00:29:01

00:29:02

00:29:02
00:29:02
00:29:03
00:29:03
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:06
00:29:13
00:29:13
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:23
00:29:23
00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:29:46




Posicion
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Absoluta Femenina

46
127
169
297
293
347

92
234
250

16
210

73

22
332
124
110
357
139
206

10
351

66

400
412

514
434

511

389
406
492
431
440
367
462
428
414
517
510
433
419

504

453
418

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Israel

Daniel
Samuel

Juan Jose
Miguel Tomas
Ivan

Luis

Manuel
Aitor

Juan Antonio
Javier

Juan Antonio
Migue Angel
Juan Antonio
Jesus

Juan

Sergio

Javier

Pablo
Héctor
Daniel
Samuel

Marina
Lidia
Cristina
Mercedes

Claudia

Pilar

Maria

Elena

Maria Jesus
Nuria
Maria Barbafio
Gemma
Elena

Lucia

Maria
Carmen
Cristina
Ainhoa

Gloria

Sandra
Judith

Apellidos

Caceres Antunez
Gallardo Quintana
Gragera Sanchez
Rodriguez Diaz
Rodas Oliva
Serrano

Del Viejo
Moreno Venegas
Pajuelo Torres
Alvarado Carrillo
Martin Gomez
Coria Gbmez
Aunion Concepcio
Sanchez Diaz
Fraile Ramos
Félix Carreira
Vacas Vazquez
Garcia Tena
Marin Fernandez
Albarran

Tardio Sadnchez
Coco Delfa

Chaves Martinez
Duran Cabanillas

Sanchez Puerto
Gragera Sanchez

Sanchez Fernandez

Carrallo

Corzo Jiménez
Pitel Mendez
Gonzalez Romero
Hernandez Murillo
Acevedo Gémez
Menayo Chamorro
Gonzalez Barroso
Fernandez Giraldo
Sierra Valeg
Sanchez Coco
Gracia Labrador
Garcia Cerrato

Rodriguez Nevado

Lucas Avalos
Garcia Bazaga

JUDO CORPORE
JUDO CORPORE
JUDO CORPORE
JUDO CORPORE
JUDO CORPORE

MITREO

CLUB NATACION
BADAJOZ

KMO MERIDA

VGRUNNING

CLUB ATLETISMO
MONTIJO

CROSSFIT VTC
CROSSFIT VTC

CORRIENDO CON
GLORIA

Tiempo
00:29:47
00:29:53
00:29:53
00:29:53
00:30:05
00:30:05
00:30:08
00:30:12
00:31:24
00:31:25
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:32:25
00:32:40
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:32:55
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:03
00:34:.04
00:36:29

00:18:18
00:19:41

00:20:11
00:21:56

00:22:48

00:24:53
00:25:18
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:29
00:26:00
00:26:02
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:27:07
00:27:09
00:27:09
00:27:11

00:27:20

00:27:51
00:28:04



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Posicién Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
22 478 Marta Paez Rodriguez 00:28:15
23 439 Clara Hernandez Garcia 00:28:18
24 442 Alba Jiménez Bermudo 00:28:48
25 463 Damaris Merino Pizarro 00:28:48
26 391 Elena Carretero Gallardo 00:28:49
27 373 Maria Barbafio Amaro Barril CORRIENDO CON 00:28:54
28 437 Elena Guerrero Rodao 00:28:55
29 515 Inmaculada Sanchez Rodriguez g?gg:iNDO S 00:28:56
30 495 Maria Esther Redondo Garcia 00:29:01
31 421 Carmen Garcia Garcia 00:29:01
32 467 Maria José Monago Molina CROSSFIT VTC 00:29:03
33 489 Cristina Pinilla Diaz %ALg,\?TTURO'AT'—ON 00:29:04
34 471 Laura Moyano Porras 00:29:12
35 488 Alicia Pinilla Carrasco 00:29:12
36 464 Carmen Milldn Rodriguez 00:29:40
37 497 Ainhoa Reyes Becerra 00:29:41
38 410 Mercedes Diaz Sanchez 00:29:42
39 454 Maria Magdalena Manchoén Mufioz 00:29:43
40 474 Ana Nevado Garcia 00:29:48
41 449 Ana Lopez Fernandez 00:29:52
42 374 Vanesa Avila Gonzalez 00:29:53
43 469 Pilar Moreno Gonzélez 00:29:54
44 385 Laura Cabezudo Rodriguez 00:29:54
45 501 Isabel Rodas Oliva 00:30:05
46 377 Julia Barroso Campos 00:30:05
47 369 Maria De Guadalupe Agreda Sanchez EESE:E\NDO CON 00:30:57
48 481 Ana Paredes Leén EESE:E\NDO CON 00:30:58
49 444 Marta Jiménez Serrano 00:31:25
50 477 Irene Ortiz Crespo LA GARROVILLA 00:31:26
51 375 Gema Barril Del Viejo g?gg:iNDO S 00:31:33
52 475 Sara Nieto Fernandez 00:31:37
53 386 Irene Calle Duran 00:31:41
54 390 Paula Carretero Del Viejo 00:32:12
55 455 Irene Marchena Parejo 00:32:39
56 441 Celia Hidalgo Ledo JUDO CORPORE 00:32:53
57 388 Noa Cardona Garcia JUDO CORPORE 00:33:00
58 529 Laura Villares Castillo 00:33:10
59 378 Alejandra Baselga Martin 00:33:10
60 371 Nuria Aguza Diaz 00:33:11
61 496 Nerea Redondo Morifiigo 00:34:05
62 402 Amparo Coco Delfa 00:36:29
63 518 Mireia Silva Torra 00:36:29

Master A Masculina



Posicién

O© 00 N o v b W N -

—
o

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29

Master A Femenina

1

137
189

201
125
71
123

162
241
251

294

237
65
304
185
121
230
222
%
339
147
242
356
364
118
173
361
286
161
109

512

513

483
404
436

368

376

435
372

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Rubén
Juan José
Migue
Pedro
Migue
Sergio

Manuel
Pedro Manuel

Fernando

Juan Manuel

Juan Luis
Alberto

Daniel

Thomas
Pablo
Alfonso
Victor Manuel
Efraim
Andrés Raul
Alfonso
Pedro José
José Maria

Sebastian Matias
Leonardo

Manuel Alberto
Domingo
Clemente

Juan Carlos
Alejandro
Oliver

Laura

Ariane

Lourdes
Guadalupe
Ana

Laura
Patricia

Maria Luisa

Maria

Apellidos

Garcia Pinto

Lais Gallardo
Lopez Roman
Galan

Corchero Palacios
Flores Gonzalez

Gonzalez Soltero
Murillo Mufioz

Pajuelo Truijillo

Rodriguez Aranda

Mufoz Labrador
Coco Correa

Rodriguez Nevado

Justine

Florencio Moreno
Moreno Gallardo
Moleon Molina
Diaz De Los Reyes
Sanchez Moro
GOmez Sanchez
Navarro Casado
Toro Almirante

Virotta

Fernandez Rico

Gutiérrez Cabezudo

Ventura Burgos

Redondo Agudo
Gonzalez Soltero
Fabian Paredes

Sanchez Jiménez

Sanchez Pozo

Pascual Rodriguez
Correa Gordillo
Guerrero Rodao

Acevedo Gémez
Barril Del Viejo

Guerrero Rodao

Alegre Maduefio

ATLETISMO TIERRA DE
BARROS

SANSERMONTE
TEAM PAREJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB ATLETISMO
LOBON
ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CROSSFIT VTC
BARQUEPROJECT
TEAM PAREJO

CORRIENDO CON
GLORIA

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO
ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

CORRIENDO CON
GLORIA

CORRIENDO CON
GLORIA

Tiempo
00:15:25
00:15:50

00:16:16
00:16:23
00:17:19
00:17:20

00:17:57
00:18:26

00:19:25

00:19:54

00:20:35
00:22:05
00:22:40
00:23:03
00:23:10
00:23:49
00:25:05
00:25:09
00:25:31
00:26:55
00:27:25
00:27:42
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:27
00:29:06
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:34:04

00:22:00

00:22:05

00:23:10
00:23:46
00:25:23

00:26:00
00:26:47

00:26:48
00:26:50



Posicion
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

Master B Masculina
1

o Uk~ WN

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Dorsal

505
456
446
494
383
466

430

473
451
479
395

15
269

211
255
135

70
63

17

279
99

231

55
193
217

259
278
30
90
75

214

25

132
318
236
207
91
43
313

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Nombre

Marisi
Mercedes
Raquel
Ana
Maria
Maria

Rosa

Patricia

Nerea

Monica

Maria Del Rocio

Javier

Miguel

Raul Domingo
Jose

Santos

Abel

Carlos

Manuel

Juan José
Miguel Angel
Roberto

Jorge
Luis
Rafa

Lorenzo
Victoriano
Joaquin Vicente
Francisco Javier
David

Pablo

Antonio

Juan Francisco

Antonio
Francisco
Miguel Angel
Jose Manuel
Raul

Alfonso
Antonio Manuel

Apellidos
Rodriguez Sanchez
Marcos Bueno
Lavado Diez
Redondo Amado
Cabezas Mateo
Molina Gragera
Gonzalez Méndez
Mufioz Rodriguez
Lopez Sanchez
Pajuelo Martin
Carrién Rastrollo

Alvarado Canelada
Pizarro Sanchez
Martin Romero
Parejo Presa
Garcia Lopez Zuazo
Contreras

Chavete
Hernandez-montafio

Alvarez Fernandez

Pulgar Herrador
Diaz Menayo

Moreno Gonzalez

Carretero Gracia
Lobo Parada
Mera Orellana

Abril Sdnchez
Pérez Casco

Prieto Tobalo
Beltran Gomez

De La O Zambrano
Correa Gordillo

Mateo Merino

Balsera Merino

Garcia Del Viejo
Romero Trejo
Mufioz Labrador
Marquez Morera
De Leon Lopez
Cabafias Cabezas
Romero Alvarez

(e [T])

CROSSFIT VTC

CORRIENDO CON
GLORIA

ATLETISMO MIAJADAS

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
MERIDA

PADELSTAR
TEAM PAREJO

CD ILIPENSE ZALAMEA
CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

ATLETAS POPULARES DE
MERIDA

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

ANIMA CROSSFIT
MONTIJO

KMO MERIDA

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

A.D. TRIATLON PACENSE
KMO MERIDA

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

KMO MERIDA

Tiempo
00:27:09
00:28:04
00:28:38
00:29:40
00:29:51
00:29:52

00:29:53

00:30:45
00:30:47
00:31:19
00:34:18

00:15:22
00:16:20

00:16:47
00:16:50
00:17:22

00:17:26
00:18:08

00:18:35

00:18:45
00:19:53

00:20:05

00:20:10
00:20:12
00:20:58

00:21:08
00:21:21
00:21:40
00:22:04
00:22:22
00:22:32

00:22:50

00:22:50

00:22:51
00:23:05
00:23:06
00:23:52
00:24:40
00:24:58
00:25:23




Posicién

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Master B Femenina

1

o N O U ~AW N

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

333

328
359
324
350
18
52
223
319
227
291
104
44
199
144
80
321

458

490

438
519
482
392
401
424

516

521
405
498
503
491
452
470

476

484
416
502
457
448
94
465

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Javier

Juan Manuel
Emilio José
Antonio

Juan Luis
Eusebio

Jose Antonio
Juan Antonio
Domingo

Jose Maria
Francisco Javier
Alvaro
Francisco Javier
Antonio Luis
Avelino

Lucas

Jose Andres

Gracia

Carolina

Erica
Mariana
Estela
Maria
Sara
Montse

Maria De Las Mercedes

Alma Maria

Lara

M. Carmen
Ana Teresa
Mercedes
Jara
Patricia
Clara Isabel

Maria Del Pilar

Lourdes
Macarena
Anabel
Amparo
Monica
Carmen
Miriam

Apellidos

Sanchez Dorado

Sanchez Ambrosio
Vega Rodriguez
Ruiz Borreguero
Tamayo Sanchez
Alvarez Moreno
Carreira Valverde
Molina Molina
Romero Vivas
Montes Martinez
Robles Molina
Dominguez
Cabezudo Sanchez
Lopez Gata
Gomez Alvarez
Corzo Gomez
Rosales Almirante

Marquez Matamoros

Pifilero Gabardino

Gutiérrez Méndez
Sojo Molina

Pascual Rodriguez
Carretero Léppez
Cienfuegos Sanchez
Garcia Villares

Menayo Antunez

Sanguino Cortés

Soriano Olona
Cortes Antequera
Rico Ramos
Rodriguez Del Viejo
Pifiero Gabardino
Lorenzo Gutierrez
Moreno Lépez

Oliva Cabezudo

Pato Lagoa

Flecha Bueno
Rodriguez Bals

Marin Gutierrez

Lopez De Lemos Guitart
Del Viejo Rodriguez
Moleon Molina

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

LOS QUEMAOS
LOS FUSKAS

LA ZANCADILLA

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

KMO MERIDA

|IES EXTREMADURA

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CROSSFIT VTC

CORRIENDO CON
GLORIA

LA ZANCADILLA

IES EXTREMADURA

Tiempo
00:25:31

00:25:43
00:25:48
00:26:02
00:26:19
00:26:42
00:26:50
00:27:13
00:27:13
00:27:23
00:28:52
00:29:06
00:29:54
00:30:45
00:30:46
00:31:14
00:31:17

00:20:05

00:22:45

00:24:40
00:27:05
00:27:09
00:27:31
00:28:19
00:28:53

00:29:04

00:29:04

00:29:07
00:29:41
00:29:57
00:30:06
00:30:47
00:31:21
00:31:29

00:31:33

00:31:40
00:31:42
00:33:14
00:33:51
00:34:25
00:34:51
00:37:10



Posicién

Master C Masculina

Master C

Femenina

A owWwN -

301
323
159

271
21
258

50
225
240
349
119
256
198
113

28

153
268
244
272
275
219
27
64
38
57
41
260
235
348
284
338
205
221
168
263

387
443
506

524

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Casi
Miguel
Julio
Sion
Jorge
Victor

Juanfran
Ricardo
Ruper
Eduardo
Modesto
José Carlos
Marcelino
Jose Antonio

Alonso

Rafael
Manuel

Luis

Juan Antonio
Teodoro
Prudencio
Juan Carlos
David
Juanjo
Carlos

Juan Jose
Leo

Pedro Manuel
Pedro José
Juan Diego
Juan José
Alfonso
Adolfo
Victor
Sebastian

Beatriz
Genma
Yolanda

Marisa

Apellidos

Rodriguez Gonzalez
Rubio Torres

Gonzalez Sabido

Pol Ramis
Arias Garcia
Pefia Doncel

Carabias
Monraia

Mufioz Rodriguez
Soriano Aguilar
Ferrera Burgos
Parra Rodriguez
Lopez Garcia
Fernandez Galan

Barroso Barrena

Gonzalez Lagar

Pitel Gonzalez
Nufiez Trejo

Polo Montero

Pozo Rios

Merino Moran

Barril Merino
Chavez Noriega
Borrero Lopez
Casablanca Mancha
Caballero Fernandez
Pérez Cruz

Mufioz German
Soltero Villalobos
Ramon Fernandez
Sanchez Molina
Marin Caballero
Molano Rodriguez
Gragera Pérez
Piedehierro Guisado

Capel Capel
Jiménez Garcia
Romano Garcia

Torres Mata

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA
KMO MERIDA

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA

A-Z SPORTS ATLETISME

BINISSALEM
JUDO CORPORE

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA

CLUB DEPORTIVO ALCER

AD IALBAX
RUNNERS ESPANYOL
TRIATLON PACENSE
ON

KMO MERIDA

KMO MERIDA

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

LOS FUSKAS

CROSSFIT VTC

PICHI'Y SUS ATLETAS

KMO MERIDA
KMO MERIDA

CLUB ATLETISMO
LOBON

Tiempo

00:17:01
00:17:24
00:17:47

00:18:14
00:18:22
00:18:58

00:19:26
00:19:31
00:19:42
00:20:03
00:20:22
00:21:43
00:21:46
00:23:13

00:24:58

00:24:59
00:25:00
00:25:22
00:25:38
00:26:13
00:26:50
00:26:50
00:26:52
00:27:49
00:30:46
00:31:21
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:17
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:13
00:45:56
00:45:56

00:20:58
00:21:46
00:22:01

00:22:40



Posicién

o N o w»n

9
10
11
12
13

Master D Masculina

1
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9
10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Master D Femenina

486

487
411

445

95
527
384
472
460

289
285

151
246

142

249
128
54
105
129
72
233
158
188

365

180
13
215
184
190
87

265

330
108
154
141
203
47

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Milagros

Yashina
Chelo

Esther

Monica
Maria
Juani
Alicia

Pilar

Manuel Maria
Rubén

Felix
Diego

Diego

Santiago
Agustin
Aurelio
Jesus
Antonio
Arturo
Rubén
Juan Carlos
Juan Carlos

Antonio

Juan Manuel
José Angel
Juan

Fco. Javier
Juan De Dios
Jose Maria

Diego
Isaac

Pedro
Miguel Angel

Diego
Jose Ramon

Alejandro
Simon

Apellidos

Pérez Rodriguez

Pérez Serrano
Dominguez Jiménez

Labadifio Gonzalez

Delgado Gragera
Vaca Moreno
Cabezudo Marin
Mufioz Escobar
Martin Serrano

Rico Gonzalez
Ramos Sosa

Gonzalez Campos
Ortiz Lopez

German Cruz

Pajuelo Machuca
Gallego Dominguez
Carretero Gomez
Dominguez Contador
Gama Alvarez
Cordero Lavado
Moreno Moreno
Gonzalez Romano
Lagoa Serrano

Vivas Cacho

Jaén Olivera

Alcala Delgado
Mateos Dominguez
Jiménez Redondo
Le6n Gémez
Cupido Vega

Pilo Flecha

Sanchez Carreira
Duran Gragera
Gonzalez Moreno

German Cabezudo

Macias Alhaja
Campos Pérez
Aguilera Serrano

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

RUNNERS ESPANYOL

CORRIENDO CON
GLORIA

CROSSFIT VTC
LOS FUSKAS

AACB

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

KMO MERIDA

LA GARROVILLA

ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA PUEBLA
TRAIL

GUADIANA GYM
JUDO CORPORE
KMO MERIDA
KMO MERIDA

LA ZANCADILLA

KMO MERIDA

CLUB ATLETISMO
LOBON

LOS FUSKAS
LOS FUSKAS

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

|IES EXTREMADURA

Tiempo
00:27:19

00:27:22
00:28:31

00:28:56

00:29:41
00:29:42
00:31:52
00:36:13
00:37:09

00:18:23
00:18:39

00:18:42
00:19:42

00:19:44

00:19:46
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:20:20
00:20:21
00:20:36
00:21:02
00:22:02
00:22:12

00:22:39

00:26:38
00:26:39
00:26:39
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:26:55

00:27:20

00:28:40
00:29:05
00:30:51

00:31:22

00:32:26
00:35:23
00:35:40



Posicién

Master E

Master E

Master F

_
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9
10
11
12
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14

Masculina
1
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Femenina

—_
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Masculina
1
2

3

468

425
370

426

432
381
403
507
485
522
420
508
394
408

187
126
320
216
152
358
85
226
305

382

417
528
399
415

423

34
331

69

40

106
325
160

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Maria Jesus

Maria Luisa
Raquel

Nieves

Maripaz
Isabel

Alicia
Carmen
Inmaculada
Ana Maria
Inma
Dolores
Toni
Antonia

Eduardo
Arturo
Francisco
Sixto

Luis

Juan Pedro
Jaime Javier
Juan Maria
Santiago

Juani

Ana

Maria Jesus
Isabel
Maria Jose

Dolores

Sebastian

Antonio

Miguel Angel

Santos

Francisco
Jacinto
Manuel

Apellidos

Monraia

Giraldo Vila
Agredano Beorlegui

Giraldo Vila

Gonzalez Sanchez
Cabanillas Moruno
Correa Gordillo
Romero Romero
Perez Antunez
Soriano Risco
Garcia Cortes
Rubio Gonzalez
Carrillo Garcia
Diaz Blanco

Lagareiro

Galan Antolin

Romo Barrena
Melendez Teodoro
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Vazquez Macarro
Cuervo Valdés
Montero Dominguez
Rodriguez Pedreira

Cabafia Rodriguez

Gallego Dominguez
Valeg Bernad
Cerrato Rodriguez
Fernandez Merino

Garcia Oliva

Blazquez Moreno

Sanchez Castillo

Contador Casillas

Caballero Benitez

Dominguez Gonzalez
Salazar Galeén
Gonzalez Sanchez

RM / MOTOSERVICE-
ELVAS

JUDO CORPORE

KMO MERIDA

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

KMO MERIDA

LA ZANCADILLA
LA ZANCADILLA
GUADIANA GYM

LA ZANCADILLA

AD IALBAX

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA
LIBRE

LA ZANCADILLA

AACB

CROSSFIT VTC

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

GUADIANA GYM

LOS FUSKAS

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

KMO MERIDA

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA

ATLETAS POPULARES DE

MERIDA

ASOCIACION
DEPORTIVA VEGAS
BAJAS

GUADIANA GYM
MITREO MERIDA

Tiempo
00:20:33

00:22:03
00:22:12

00:24:15

00:24:18
00:24:26
00:26:13
00:27:08
00:27:10
00:28:48
00:29:48
00:29:55
00:31:24
00:32:27

00:18:37
00:19:10
00:22:37
00:23:33
00:24:45
00:25:45
00:26:45
00:26:57
00:31:33

00:25:07

00:26:36
00:29:43
00:31:24
00:31:53

00:31:53

00:18:39
00:18:48

00:19:27

00:19:45

00:20:17
00:22:22
00:22:52



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
8 311 Juan De Dios Rodriguez Torres E/ILI'LI'JRBE%TE%TII\%I'%AR?DA 00:23:20
9 172 Domingo Gutiérrez Borreguero 00:28:26
ASOCIACION
10 83 Antonio Cruz Sanchez DEPORTIVA PUEBLA 00:28:56
TRAIL
11 163 Valentin Gonzalez Valverde 00:31:16
12 182 Luis Jerez Tienza IES EXTREMADURA 00:31:21
13 232 Jose Antonio Moreno Jimenez 00:31:29
14 167 Isidoro Gragera Gabardino 00:45:55

Master F Femenina

1 480 Pepi Palma Gonzalez KMO MERIDA 00:24:43
2 447 M? Nuria Ledo Barrado JUDO CORPORE 00:32:49



Posicion
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19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Dorsal

546
561
592
602
613
556
570
559
625
549
616
677
679
585
557
597
565

1979

617

541
576
651
569
624

588

661
665
658
655
563
663
605
607
644
667
666
674
551
659
629
619
612
550
560
638

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 14, Sub 16 y Sub 18
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre

Pablo
Hernan
José
Andres
Lucas
Jaime
Aurelio
Juan
Raul
Gabriel
Mireia
Nora
Alvaro
Miguel
Marco A.
Miguel
Carlos

Angel
Nora

Enrique
Rubén
Enrique
Carmen
Ismael

Carla

Jorge A.
Hugo
Vega
Hugo
José

Teo
Hugo
Julia
Gael
Carlos
Alex
Mario
Sebastian
Javier
Juan José
Carmen
Maria
Pedro A
Ramoén
Maria

Apellidos

Olivera Moreno
Corcho Gonzalez
Santos De La Sal
Lopez Garcia
Mufioz Pérez
Aguilera
Carretero Giraldo
Almendro Parejo
Mendez Quintana
De La Flor Bordoén
Pol Gutiérrez
Sanchez Cantero
Carabias Barrena
Martin Velasco
Sanchez Véliz
Marin Sanchez
Concepcién Fernandez

Quintana Acevedo

Benitez De Las Heras

Marquez Cabezas
Gonzalez Macias
Silva Bellorin
Lozano Gonzalez,
Bakkari Ramallo

Pajuelo Gonzélez

Naranjo Macias
Mufioz Pérez
Moreno Rivero
Marquez Gémez
Martin Rangel
Villalobos Pérez
Gonzalez Moreno
Ramos Sanguino
Pérez Acevedo
Calvo Grande
Cabo Lépez
Guisado Sanchez
Piedehierro
Morcillo Torres
Garcia Moreno
Gragera Moreira
Corchos Gonzalez
Mufioz

Melara Garcia
Marin Gil

Club
ATLETISMO MITREO

RUNNERS ESPANYOL
IES EXTREMADURA
CORPORE
ATLETISMO MONTIJO

IES EXTREMADURA
C.A. ES RAIGUER
TRIATLON PACENSE
ALCER

IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

|IES EXTREMADURA

A.D. ATLETAS DON
BENITO

CLUB ATLETISMO
MONTIJO

IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA

|IES EXTREMADURA

CLUB ATLETISMO
MONTIJO

|IES EXTREMADURA
RUNNERS ESPANYOL

IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
PICHI'Y SUS ATLETAS

|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA

Tiempo
00:04:15
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:38
00:04:41
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:51
00:05:05
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:28
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:37

00:05:37

00:05:38

00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:47

00:05:51

00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:39
00:06:41
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:00




Posicion
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Dorsal

600
615
553
599
642
622
590
654
664
608
586
669
552
671
603
606
643
647
662
578
595
571
583
601
680
623
653
675
670
678
567
593
554
582
568
562
596
575
543
566
650
640
632
630
668
634
649

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 14, Sub 16 y Sub 18

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre

Idoia
Claudia
Cristina
Francisco
Nerea
Noemi
Enma
Enma
Ana
Nacho
Carla
Sergio
Carmen
Oscar
Estrella
Teresa
Alvaro
Leo
Laura
Celia
Andrea
Celia
Celia
Martha
Irene
Jaime
Mario
Martina
Noa
Alba
Paula
Esther
Maria
Patricia
Carla
Laura
Ana Isabel
Paula
Adrian
Marta
Cristofer
Vera
Teresa
Nerea
Hector
Vera
Rubén

Apellidos

Pafiuelo Bueno
GOmez Valadés
Gonzalez Martin
Pajuelo Leo

Ruiz Gonzalez
Carretero Rodriguez
Bautista Moreno
Duran Martinez
Bautista Moreno
Jurado Gragera

Dominguez Fernandez

Santamans Trejo
Garcia Pinilla
Soltero Carrizosa
Ling Delgado
Garcia Gragera
Gomez Piedehierro
Pérez Castro

Alcala Torres
Duran Martinez
Marin Gil

Jiménez Serrano
Pifiero Ruiz

Carrillo Romero
Castillo Carvajal
Gonzélez Rodriguez
Torres Doblado
Burguefio Sanchez
Garcia Oliva
Vicente Sadnchez
Bastida Vazquez,
Colin Caballero,
Alcalad Sanchez
Romero Rueda
Gonzaélez Burguefio
Cerrato Soltero
Rodao Rico
Hurtado Fernandez
Pérez Gomez
Rodriguez Lopez
Marquez Noguera
Ruiz Sanchez-toril
Hernandez Ventura
Ventura Sanchez
Cruces Estévez
Rodriguez Sanchez
Polo Naranjo

(e [T])

PENA EL VALLE

E.F. PENA EL VALLE
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA

Tiempo
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:19
00:07:20
00:07:20
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:31
00:07:37
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:09
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:21
00:08:24
00:08:41
00:08:48
00:08:49
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:08:59
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:05
00:09:05
00:09:08
00:09:14
00:09:25
00:09:26
00:09:27
00:09:29
00:09:29
00:09:30




X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 14, Sub 16 y Sub 18
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicién Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
93 628 Marta Garcia Tienza IES EXTREMADURA 00:09:32
94 591 Carla Colin Aunion IES EXTREMADURA 00:09:33
95 646 Celia Sanchez Redondo |IES EXTREMADURA 00:09:33
96 673 Carmen Gonzalez Galea |IES EXTREMADURA 00:09:35
97 587 Gema Garcia Tienza, |IES EXTREMADURA 00:09:35
98 610 Celia Rodas Tejado IES EXTREMADURA 00:09:54
99 580 Carmen Rodas Pinilla IES EXTREMADURA 00:09:54
100 621 Alba Diaz Mendoza IES EXTREMADURA 00:09:55
101 577 Beatriz-andrea Tulac |IES EXTREMADURA 00:11:04
102 631 Ana Rebeca Dragomir Mihai |IES EXTREMADURA 00:11:04
103 589 Alicia Polo Hernandez IES EXTREMADURA 00:11:04
104 584 Yanira Agudo Duran IES EXTREMADURA 00:11:05
105 611 Jose Manuel Venegas Sanchez IES EXTREMADURA 00:11:05
106 639 Katherine Paz Gémez IES EXTREMADURA 00:11:05
107 676 Héctor Caballero Gonzalez |IES EXTREMADURA 00:11:12
108 657 Daniela De La O Pifiero |IES EXTREMADURA 00:13:11
109 660 Nerea Trejo Fernandez IES EXTREMADURA 00:14:12
110 555 Jaime Aguilera Martin 00:22:41
111 604 Hugo Sanchez Diaz 00:29:23
112 633 Martin Garcia De La Calle 00:29:25
113 581 Alberto Aguilera Bautista JUDO CORPORE 00:29:27
114 620 Mari Angeles Salguero Capellan JUDO CORPORE 00:29:43
115 626 lago Matias Alvarez CORPORE 00:29:43
116 579 Iker Castillo Carvajal IES EXTREMADURA 00:29:43
117 558 Maulay Driss Lahmidie Elhadie JUDO CORPORE 00:29:44
118 636 Hugo Molano Polo IES EXTREMADURA 00:39:48
119 572 Abel Molano Polo |IES EXTREMADURA 00:39:48




Posicion

Sub 14 Masculino
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625
679

1979

651
624
661
665
655
663
644
667
666
674
659
629
669
671
643
647
623
653
650
668
649
676
633
626
636

677
658
638
642
622
654
664
662
680
675
670
678
640
632

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 14, Sub 16 y Sub 18
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Raul
Alvaro
Angel
Enrique
Ismael
Jorge A.
Hugo
Hugo
Teo
Gael
Carlos
Alex
Mario
Javier
Juan José
Sergio
Oscar
Alvaro
Leo
Jaime
Mario
Cristofer
Hector
Rubén
Héctor
Martin
lago
Hugo

Nora
Vega
Maria
Nerea
Noemi
Enma
Ana
Laura
Irene
Martina
Noa
Alba
Vera
Teresa

Apellidos

Mendez Quintana
Carabias Barrena

Quintana Acevedo

Silva Bellorin
Bakkari Ramallo
Naranjo Macias
Mufioz Pérez
Marquez Gémez
Villalobos Pérez
Pérez Acevedo
Calvo Grande
Cabo Lopez
Guisado Sanchez
Morcillo Torres
Garcia Moreno
Santamans Trejo
Soltero Carrizosa
GOmez Piedehierro
Pérez Castro
Gonzaélez Rodriguez
Torres Doblado
Marquez Noguera
Cruces Estévez
Polo Naranjo
Caballero Gonzalez
Garcia De La Calle
Matias Alvarez
Molano Polo

Sanchez Cantero
Moreno Rivero
Marin Gil

Ruiz Gonzalez
Carretero Rodriguez
Duran Martinez
Bautista Moreno
Alcala Torres
Castillo Carvajal
Burguefio Sanchez
Garcia Oliva
Vicente Sadnchez
Ruiz Sanchez-toril
Hernandez Ventura

ALCER

A.D. ATLETAS DON
BENITO

IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

RUNNERS ESPANYOL

IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

CORPORE
IES EXTREMADURA

TRIATLON PACENSE

|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

00:05:05
00:05:32

00:05:37

00:05:42
00:05:47
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:17
00:06:39
00:06:41
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:07:31
00:07:57
00:08:09
00:08:11
00:08:48
00:08:49
00:09:14
00:09:29
00:09:30
00:11:12
00:29:25
00:29:43
00:39:48

00:05:28
00:06:02
00:07:00
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:20
00:07:20
00:08:12
00:08:41
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:09:25
00:09:26



Posicion
15
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sub 16 Masculino
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Sub 16 Femenino
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Sub 18 Masculino
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630
634
628
646
673
631
639
657
660

602
613
605
599
608
611
604

616
617

607
619
612
600
615
603
606
601
610
621
620

546
561
592
556
570
559
549
585
557
597

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 14, Sub 16 y Sub 18
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Nerea

Vera

Marta

Celia
Carmen
Ana Rebeca
Katherine
Daniela
Nerea

Andres
Lucas

Hugo
Francisco
Nacho

Jose Manuel
Hugo

Mireia
Nora
Julia
Carmen
Maria
Idoia
Claudia
Estrella
Teresa
Martha
Celia
Alba
Mari Angeles

Pablo
Hernan
José
Jaime
Aurelio
Juan
Gabriel
Miguel
Marco A.
Miguel

Apellidos

Ventura Sanchez
Rodriguez Sanchez
Garcia Tienza
Sanchez Redondo
Gonzdlez Galea
Dragomir Mihai
Paz Gémez

De La O Pifiero
Trejo Fernandez

Lopez Garcia
Mufioz Pérez
Gonzalez Moreno
Pajuelo Leo
Jurado Gragera
Venegas Sanchez
Sanchez Diaz

Pol Gutiérrez
Benitez De Las Heras

Ramos Sanguino
Gragera Moreira
Corchos Gonzalez
Pafiuelo Bueno
Gomez Valadés
Ling Delgado
Garcia Gragera
Carrillo Romero
Rodas Tejado
Diaz Mendoza
Salguero Capellan

Olivera Moreno
Corcho Gonzalez
Santos De La Sal
Aguilera
Carretero Giraldo
Almendro Parejo
De La Flor Bordén
Martin Velasco
Sanchez Véliz
Marin Sanchez

IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

RUNNERS ESPANYOL
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

C.A. ES RAIGUER

CLUB ATLETISMO
MONTIJO

IES EXTREMADURA
PICHI'Y SUS ATLETAS

PENA EL VALLE

E.F. PENA EL VALLE
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
JUDO CORPORE

ATLETISMO MITREO

|IES EXTREMADURA
CORPORE
ATLETISMO MONTIJO
IES EXTREMADURA

IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

Tiempo
00:09:27
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:33
00:09:35
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:13:11
00:14:12

00:04:38
00:04:41
00:06:19
00:07:17
00:07:22
00:11:05
00:29:23

00:05:25
00:05:38

00:06:22
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:24
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:29:43

00:04:15
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:51
00:05:23
00:05:33
00:05:36
00:05:36



Posicion
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sub 18 Femenino

Sub 14, Sub 16 y Sub 18

X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Dorsal

565
541
576
563
551
550
560
543
555
581
579
558
572

569
588

553
590
586
552
578
595
571
583
567
593
554
582
568
562
596
575
566
591
587
580
577
589
584

Nombre

Carlos
Enrique
Rubén
José
Sebastian
Pedro A
Ramén
Adrian
Jaime
Alberto
Iker
Maulay Driss
Abel

Carmen
Carla

Cristina
Enma
Carla
Carmen
Celia
Andrea
Celia
Celia
Paula
Esther
Maria
Patricia
Carla
Laura
Ana Isabel
Paula
Marta
Carla
Gema
Carmen
Beatriz-andrea
Alicia

Yanira

Apellidos

Concepcién Fernandez

Marquez Cabezas
Gonzélez Macias
Martin Rangel
Piedehierro
Mufioz

Melara Garcia
Pérez Gomez
Aguilera Martin
Aguilera Bautista
Castillo Carvajal
Lahmidie Elhadie
Molano Polo

Lozano Gonzalez,
Pajuelo Gonzélez

Gonzalez Martin
Bautista Moreno

Dominguez Fernandez

Garcia Pinilla
Duran Martinez
Marin Gil

Jiménez Serrano
Pifiero Ruiz

Bastida Vazquez,
Colin Caballero,
Alcala Sanchez
Romero Rueda
Gonzalez Burguefio
Cerrato Soltero
Rodao Rico
Hurtado Fernandez
Rodriguez Lopez
Colin Aunién
Garcia Tienza,
Rodas Pinilla

Tulac

Polo Hernandez
Agudo Duran

(e [T])

IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA

JUDO CORPORE
IES EXTREMADURA
JUDO CORPORE
IES EXTREMADURA

|IES EXTREMADURA

CLUB ATLETISMO
MONTIJO

|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
|IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA
IES EXTREMADURA

Tiempo
00:05:37
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:06:13
00:06:49
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:09:05
00:22:41
00:29:27
00:29:43
00:29:44
00:39:48

00:05:44
00:05:51

00:07:04
00:07:19
00:07:24
00:07:37
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:21
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:08:59
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:05
00:09:08
00:09:33
00:09:35
00:09:54
00:11:04
00:11:04
00:11:05




X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 10y Sub 12
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicion Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
1 1892 Sara Rodriguez Miguel ATLETISMO MITREO 00:01:35
2 1899 Ana Soriano Rodriguez TRIATLON PACENSE 00:01:38
3 1935 Pablo Carretero Cabeza 00:01:41
4 1906 Alvaro Beltran Carretero 00:01:41
5 1904 Adrian Mendez Quintana 00:01:42
6 1937 Lara Soriano Rodriguez TRIATLON PACENSE 00:01:43
7 1903 Manuel Romano Paredes 00:01:48
8 1923 Lucas Barrena Sanz 00:01:49
9 1916 Teo Pozo Gonzalez UD MONTIJO 00:01:50
10 1934 Gonzalo Carretero Palomo 00:01:50
11 1933 Alvaro Casablanca Calleja 00:01:51
12 1921 Roberto Gil Moreno 00:01:52
13 1912 Pablo Bermudo Perez 00:01:52
14 1897 Alfonso Ramas Sanchez 00:01:53
15 1913 Rubén Vega Robles 00:01:53
16 1901 lago Garcia Oliva E(L)ORE:E\NDO CON 00:01:54
17 1909 Isabel Gragera Moreira PICHI'Y SUS ATLETAS 00:01:54
18 1908 Alejandro Moreno Mufioz 00:01:54
19 1929 Elian Sanchez Fernandez 00:01:56
20 1927 Vera Sanchez Cantero TRIATLON PACENSE 00:01:56
21 1905 Paula Perez Jiménez A.D. TRIATLON PACENSE 00:01:57
22 1924 Omar Rodriguez Gomez %ALSSTLFSATLON 00:01:58
23 1918 Lucas Vigara Mufioz 00:02:01
24 1920 Guille Carabias Barrena ALCER 00:02:02
25 1914 Celia Reyes Trejo VOLUNTARIA 00:02:03
26 1895 Manuel Del Viejo Rodriguez 00:02:03
27 1919 Aaron Lopez Mufioz 00:02:04
28 1898 Celia Barrena Sanz 00:02:05
29 1910 Noé Rodriguez Ventura 00:02:08
30 1911 Enma Flecha Rodriguez |IES EXTREMADURA 00:02:18
31 1930 Javier Montero Belloso 00:02:18
32 1928 Erika Gimon Polo 00:02:18
33 1900 Bruno Calleja Rodriguez 00:02:19
34 1995 Isabel Perez Concepcion 00:02:20
35 1907 Laura Molina Pinilla 00:02:20
36 1931 Aitan Coronado Quintana 00:02:20
37 1932 Mario Moreno Mufioz 00:03:02
38 1926 Macarena poriano Lopez De 00:03:06
39 1894 Ana Rodriguez Sanguino 00:04:16
40 1902 Patricia Manchego Gutiérrez 00:07:18
41 1896 Jara Martin Tarifa IES EXTREMADURA 00:07:20
42 1922 Angel Alvarez Menayo %ALSSTLFSATLON 00:47:39
43 1893 Olivia Sanchez Rodriguez 01:01:59



Posicion

Sub 10 Masculino
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Sub 10 Femenino
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Sub 12 Masculino
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Sub 12 Femenino
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X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 10y Sub 12

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

1935
1923
1916
1934
1933
1921
1913
1929

1924

1918
1920
1919
1930
1932

1922

1937
1927
1914
1928
1995
1931

1926

1906
1904
1903
1912
1897

1901

1908
1895
1910
1900

1892
1899
1909
1905

Apellidos
Pablo Carretero Cabeza
Lucas Barrena Sanz
Teo Pozo Gonzalez
Gonzalo Carretero Palomo
Alvaro Casablanca Calleja
Roberto Gil Moreno
Rubén Vega Robles
Elian Sanchez Fernandez
Omar Rodriguez Gomez
Lucas Vigara Mufioz
Guille Carabias Barrena
Aaron Lopez Mufioz
Javier Montero Belloso
Mario Moreno Mufioz
Angel Alvarez Menayo
Lara Soriano Rodriguez
Vera Sanchez Cantero
Celia Reyes Trejo
Erika Gimon Polo
Isabel Perez Concepcion
Aitan Coronado Quintana
Macarena Eg:ri]aor;o Lépez De
Alvaro Beltran Carretero
Adrian Mendez Quintana
Manuel Romano Paredes
Pablo Bermudo Perez
Alfonso Ramas Sanchez
lago Garcia Oliva
Alejandro Moreno Mufioz
Manuel Del Viejo Rodriguez
Noé Rodriguez Ventura
Bruno Calleja Rodriguez
Sara Rodriguez Miguel
Ana Soriano Rodriguez
Isabel Gragera Moreira

Paula Perez Jiménez

UD MONTIJO

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

ALCER

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

TRIATLON PACENSE
TRIATLON PACENSE
VOLUNTARIA

CORRIENDO CON
GLORIA

ATLETISMO MITREO
TRIATLON PACENSE
PICHI 'Y SUS ATLETAS
A.D. TRIATLON PACENSE

00:01:41
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:50
00:01:51
00:01:52
00:01:53
00:01:56

00:01:58

00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:04
00:02:18
00:03:02

00:47:39

00:01:43
00:01:56
00:02:03
00:02:18
00:02:20
00:02:20

00:03:06

00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:48
00:01:52
00:01:53

00:01:54

00:01:54
00:02:03
00:02:08
00:02:19

00:01:35
00:01:38
00:01:54
00:01:57



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 10y Sub 12
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Posicién Apellidos Tiempo
5 1898 Celia Barrena Sanz 00:02:05
6 1911 Enma Flecha Rodriguez |IES EXTREMADURA 00:02:18
7 1907 Laura Molina Pinilla 00:02:20
8 1894 Ana Rodriguez Sanguino 00:04:16
9 1902 Patricia Manchego Gutiérrez 00:07:18
10 1896 Jara Martin Tarifa IES EXTREMADURA 00:07:20

11 1893 Olivia Sanchez Rodriguez 01:01:59



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 8
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Posicion Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
1 1941 Rubén Fernandez Diaz 00:00:26
2 1938 Celia Fuentes Tienza ATLETISMO MONTIJO 00:00:26
3 1945 Carlos Alvarez Menayo %ALCL)JSTL%ATLON 00:00:26
4 1942 Blanca Romano Paredes 00:00:27
5 1939 Victor Perez Jiménez A.D. TRIATLON PACENSE 00:00:27
6 1958 Pepe Gonzalez Tejero 00:00:29
7 1950 Cloe Castilla Pifiero 00:00:30
8 1946 Rocio Quintana Amador 00:00:30
9 1953 Rio Lépez Moreno 00:00:30
10 1955 Manuel poriano Lopez De 00:00:31
(X 1956 Alberto Coco Carretero 00:00:31
12 1957 Gonzalo Mansilla Sierra 00:00:31
13 1954 Iria Fernandez Ollero ATLETISMO MONTIJO 00:00:32
14 1943 Vera Chavez Pascual 00:00:32
15 1952 Leire Vega Robles 00:00:33
16 1949 Ana Rodriguez Miguel 00:00:33
17 1964 Carlos Mansilla Pascual 00:00:34
18 1947 Eloy Lopez Mufioz 00:00:34
19 1944 Mar Flecha Rodriguez |IES EXTREMADURA 00:00:34
20 1940 Marta Parejo Pinilla 00:00:35
21 1961 Francisco Beltran Carretero 00:00:36



X San Silvestre Montijana 2024

Sub 8
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Posicion Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo

Sub 8 Masculino

1 1941 Rubén Fernandez Diaz 00:00:26
2 1945 Carlos Alvarez Menayo '(\ZAL(%J’\I?TTUIE)IATLON 00:00:26
3 1939 Victor Perez Jiménez A.D. TRIATLON PACENSE 00:00:27
4 1958 Pepe Gonzalez Tejero 00:00:29
5 1953 Rio Lépez Moreno 00:00:30
6 1955 Manuel poriano Lopez De 00:00:31
7 1956 Alberto Coco Carretero 00:00:31
8 1957 Gonzalo Mansilla Sierra 00:00:31
9 1964 Carlos Mansilla Pascual 00:00:34
10 1947 Eloy Lopez Mufioz 00:00:34
11 1961 Francisco Beltran Carretero 00:00:36

Sub 8 Femenino

1 1938 Celia Fuentes Tienza ATLETISMO MONTIJO 00:00:26
2 1942 Blanca Romano Paredes 00:00:27
3 1950 Cloe Castilla Pifiero 00:00:30
4 1946 Rocio Quintana Amador 00:00:30
5 1954 Iria Fernandez Ollero ATLETISMO MONTIJO 00:00:32
6 1943 Vera Chavez Pascual 00:00:32
7 1952 Leire Vega Robles 00:00:33
8 1949 Ana Rodriguez Miguel 00:00:33
9 1944 Mar Flecha Rodriguez |IES EXTREMADURA 00:00:34
10 1940 Marta Parejo Pinilla 00:00:35



